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CITIGROUP INC

ISIN:  US1729674242

Prehled

25.04.2024 17:30:00

Cena
62,155 USD

Zména

o
Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol
Burza

WKN:

-0,88% (-0,55)

US1729674242

C

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Ména
Sektor

Typ
cenného
papiru
Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

UsSD
Financial
Akcie

111.831 EUR

S&P 500

59,05 USD
(1.000)

65,26 USD
(1.000)

62,20 USD
62,15 USD
62,15 USD
62,705 USD

62,15 USD

369
6.215,00
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
03.04.2024 b Global Equity Ratings &
13.03.2024 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
22.02.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &
14.02.2024 e Global Equity Ratings &
23.01.2024 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
Vsechny burzy pro CITIGROUP INC
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 25.04.2024 17:35 57,45EUR 0,15 43
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=41135128
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=US1729674242&ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ce04c56bd05cdfb5e0249a8c8c45b62f98802490d7dadf5f63cd827e6097504a&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d891b527d82088154&time=1714148556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=862dadc601b28c3d0c450632e7d6bb373e4eba24e8e7bad22f65a28dee320322&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c28a89f4aabf0c8a9&time=1714148556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e89db1fecc897cefeaf5a908d61458585db2bb3f84bdec1727387c21abf22932&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d8e8d8edc12e8cdd7&time=1714148556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1dfffcd7899a99fbe6edd0b06fc18629ea00c267222cbbd8cb17af716a52441&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ffe8ba9aa79f53fef&time=1714148556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff734cf6fe66bda715d558398fee6bbd91f04df18741e0e1e6e64bd2942e67b5&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=06d605e1b62eaa2aa&time=1714148556&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=116744708
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266792068
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PDF ke stazeni
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
28.06.2019
28.06.2019
25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

25.04.2024
25.04.2024
25.04.2024

25.04.2024

25.04.2024
25.04.2024

17:32
17:27
08:10
17:35
17:35
18:07
08:00
17:30

08:11
08:00
11:45

17:44

08:10
08:12

57,41 EUR
57,49 EUR
57,93 EUR
68,05 CHF
69,74 USD
61,64 USD
57,91 EUR
62,155 USD

57,92 EUR
57,90 EUR
57,87 EUR

57,43 EUR

57,91 EUR
57,91 EUR

0,00
0,41
0,00
0,00
0,00
327,58
0,00
0,01

0,00
0,00
0,05
0,00

0,01

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1729674242-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1729674242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46134843
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588985
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496683
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=258242
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146722
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146726
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46242162
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210881
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906299
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=46146724

CITIGROUP INC

Detaily
25.04.2024 17:30:00
Cena
62,155 USD
Zména ©  -088%(-0,55)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN US1729674242
Symbol C
Burza London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Ména uUsD
Sektor Financial
Typ Akcie
cenného
papiru
Trzni 111.831 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 59,05 USD
(1.000)
Prodej (Castka) 65,26 USD
(1.000)
Oteviraci cena 62,20 USD
Max 62,15 USD
Min 62,15 USD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 62,705 USD
den)
Cena vazena 62,15 USD
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 369
Obchodovany objem 6.215,00
Pocet obchodu 5

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Vykonnost a riziko

6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +60,03% +28,04% -12,06%
Vykonn. +23,32 +13,61 -8,52
(abs.)
Beta 0,91 0,96 0,98

Volatilita 25,03 24,04

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

60,586 USD (900
60,212 USD (487
55,151 USD (402
48,530 USD (859
63,290 USD (02.04.2024
51,015 USD (19.01.2024
63,290 USD (02.04.2024
38,570 USD (26.10.2023

—_ T = — = — — —
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CITIGROUP INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti Profil spole¢nosti

https://gateway.mdgms.com/extern/ Citigroup, Inc. is a holding company, which engages in tl
Iogo image.htmI?ID LOGO=2414&ID TYPE IMAGE LOGO=2 and.se.rvices. !t operates through the following segments
- - - - - Institutional Clients Group, and Corporate and Other. Th
segment provides traditional banking services to retail ct
Kontakty including commercial banking, and Citi-branded cards ar
Institutional Clients Group segment provides corporate, i
CITIGROUP INC. net-worth clients around the world with a full range of wh
- - services. This segment includes fixed income and equity
388 Greenwich Street - 10013 New York exchange, prime brokerage, derivative services, equity ¢
corporate lending, investment banking and advisory serv
Ufeiaie - 22 sk UL management, trade finance and securities services. The
Fax:+ includes certain unallocated costs of global staff function
E-mail:info@citigroup.com unallocated global operations and technology expenses,
America and international legacy consumer loan portfolic
discontinued operations. The company was founded in 1

PDF ke stazeni York, NY.
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Clenové predstavenstva

CESKAS

spofitelna

John Dugan Chairman of Board of
Directors
Peter Henry Member of Board of

Barbara Desoer
Casper Wilhelm
von Koskull
Diana Taylor
Duncan Hennes
Ellen Costello
Gary Reiner
Grace Dailey
James Turley
Renée James
S. Leslie Ireland
Jane Fraser
Anand Selvakesari
Brent MclIntosh

David Livingstone

Edward Skyler

Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@citigroup.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US1729674242-2024-04-25.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS1729674242

CITIGROUP INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Ernesto Torres
Cantu

Margo Pilic
Mark Mason
Mike Whitaker
Nadir Darrah
Paco Ybarra

Peter Babej

Sara Wechter

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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